
Wixams Academy - GCSE JIT Timetable 2023      Student Version 
Students in Exams: 08:35 – 09:05 – JIT      11:15 – 11:30 – Break       11:30 – 12:00 P3    12:00 – 12:30 Lunch    12:35 – 13: 05 JIT 

Period 3 is a normal lesson. Students go back to normal lessons P2 and 5 when exams are finished. 

All Tests are in the Sports Hall unless indicated otherwise. Students with access arrangements meet in the LSC. 

MORNING  
JIT starts at 08:35 

Date AFTERNOON JIT starts at 12:35  

English Literature Paper 2  
11Ox – ACO – H3 
11IM – AHI – LRC 
11OX – ECR – M2 
11CA – CTU – C6  
11ED – GGO – C4 
11SW – SSM – CH1 

Tuesday  
14 November 

2023 

Maths Paper 1 non calculator  
AWH – Higher - LRC 
JHE – Higher – E6 
NFE – Higher – E5 
DXU – Higher – M2 
GCO – Foundation – M6 
CKA – Foundation – M5 

Science Physics  
11IM – PDO – LRC (free) 
11QU – NSU – Bi 1 (9A in Assembly) 
11OX – CJU – SL2 (free) 
11SW – NWH – CH1 
11ED – AOR – C4 
11WA – MDA – SC1 (free) 

Wednesday  
15 November 

2023 

Option A 
Geography Paper 2  - NCU – M4     DT Coursework – DT3 – JTA 
Dance – NSU – Bi1                            ASDAN – revision in PH1 
Media- NHI – X5 
PE Paper 1 – KGO– CH1 
Spanish Listening M5 – MVA 
History  – VAD– M1 

Maths Paper 2 Calculator H  
AWH – Higher - LRC 
JHE – Higher – C4 
LBE – Higher – H3 
DXU- Higher – CH1 
GCO – Foundation – X4 
JST – Foundation – M2 

Thursday  
16 November 

2023 

English Language Paper 2  
11Ox – ACO – in X1 
11IM – AHI – in X6 
11OX – ECR – in X4 
11CA – CTU – in C3 
11ED – GGO – in C4 
11SW – SSM – in H1 

Option B 
Religious Studies Paper 1 – SCR – H3 
BTEC Music Component 2 –CMC – C1 
Creative iMedia R093 – SRO – M2 
Business – SAH in C4 
History Paper 2 (2 hours)- VAD – X4 
Spanish Reading & Writing MV – CH1 
Food Level 1/Art – Fd1 to register 

Friday 
17 November 

2023 

Option D* 
Computer Science Paper 1 – SRO – C3 CIMedia – 1 student – C3 
Music  – CMC - MU 
History – RCR – X5 
History - VAD – X6 
Drama – LP – Assembly Hall 
Business BTech – SAH – C1 
Food Practical – FLA – Fd1 

Science Chemistry  
11IM – PDO – LRC (free) 
11QU – NSU – FD1 
11OX – CJU – SL2 (free) 
11SW – NWH – CH1 
11ED – AOR – C4 
11WA – MDA – SC1 (free) 

Monday 
20 November 

2023 

Option C –  
Geography Paper 2 – NCU – SL2        
PE Paper 1 – KGO – Bi1                        
Creative iMedia R093 – SRO – CH1    
Spanish Listening– M6 - MV 
French writing – BHA-M2 
Business – SAH-M5  
Food Practical – AWR – Fd1  
Art – ASM – A1  
DT Coursework – JTA - DT3 

Option A  
Geography Paper 3 – KMI – in H3 
PE Paper 2 – TDA – in M2 
Spanish Reading & Writing – MVA in CH1 
History – WRO in X4 
DT – JTA – in C4 
ASDAN/Dance/Media –in FD1 

Tuesday 
21 November 

2023 

Science Biology  
11IM – PDO – Assembly Hall 
11QU – NSU – FD1 
11OX – CJU – C4 
11SW – NWH – X5 
11ED – AOR – C3 
11WA – MDA – X6 

Option D  
Computer Science Paper 2 – SRO – C3 (9F 
in Assembly) 
Food – FLA – FD1 
History – RCR – H3 
History – VAD – X4 
Business/Drama/CIMedia/Music CH1/M2 

Wednesday 
22 November 

2023 
 
 
 

 

Maths Paper 3 Calculator  
AWH – Higher – X1 
JHE – Higher – C1 
LBE – Higher – X4 
DXU- Higher – X7 
GCO – Foundation – DT1 
JST – Foundation – H2 

Option C –  
Geography Paper 3 – KMI in H3 

Thursday Option B –  
Religious Studies Paper 2 – NLO – in E5 



DT – AHU – in C4 
PE Paper 2 – KGO – in CH1 
Food – AWR in FD1 
Spanish Reading & Writing – MV in M2 
French Listening & Reading RCO in X4 
CIMedia and Art students – tutor time in 
SC1 and SL2 

23 November 
2023 

Spanish Listening – MV – in M1 
History Paper 1 - VAD – in E3 
BTEC Music Component 2 – MU-CBL 
CIMedia coursework – SRO – C3 
Art – ASM – A1 
Business and FDL2 – study room in M5 

History Paper 3 (1 hour 15 mins) 
RCR – X4 
VAD – H3 
WRO – C4 
All other students go to CH1 or M2 

Friday 24th 
November 

2023  

Normal timetable P3 and 4 

 

 


